Analyticom COMET

Date: 04.08.2022 Time: 10:39:18 AST  Printed by: Abdulla Athba (666126)

Referee: Abdulla Ali Athba

1st assistant: Juma Mohammed Al-Burshaid

2nd assistant: Mohammed Abdulla Al-Own

4th official: Nayef Mohamed Al-Kadiri

Al-Rayyan SC
1 Fahad Younis Baker GK
2 Ali Malolah Karami
3 Yaser M. A Hamed

4 Ahmed Yasser Abdelrhman
5 Dami Terawari C
14 Tameem Mansour Alabdulla
17 Mekki Mohsen Tombari
19 lbrahim Abdelhalim Masoud
22 Yohan Boli
23 Ahmed Mohamed ElSayed
88 Steven Nzonzi

13 Soud Abdulla Al-Hajri GK
6 Abdulrahman Mohammed
AlKorbi
7 Khalid Muftah Muftah
15 Moufak Awad Ahmed
16 Abdulrahman Mohammed Al-

Harazi
18 Abdulla Ismail Al-Ali

27 Mubarak Eid Al-Nasser
28 Moameen Mutasem
70 Khaled Ali Binsabaa

Nicolas Sancristobal
Abedraazak Hedider
Omer Saleh Al-Azani

11095
15111
11469
9
10181
17106
20393
19690
13698
93877
14699
11163
4

5839
11105

7716
16382

20326

16772
18164
19783
17891

Match report

QNB Qatar Stars League 22/23

Al-Rayyan SC -Al-Shamal SC
0:1 (0:0)

Round: 1

Date/time: 03.08.2022 19:45 AST
Stadium: Jassim bin Hamad Stadium  Match number: 6

Goals

Y R

30

27

CONFIRMED Omar Alazani 03.08.2022 18:36:07 AST

S

(17) 70
(4) 67

(19) 70

(23) 70
(14) 80

Age category: Seniors
Attendance:

Observer: Khaled Mamdouh Abdelrahman

Match commissioner: Miguel Heitor

General coordinator: Fahad Rashed Juma
Venue press officer: Hamad Eid Elenazi

Al-Shamal SC

95 Babacar Seck GK
2 Abdel Aziz Mitwali
3 Landre Loick

5 Matias Nani

6 Mohammed Ahmed Al-Jabri
9 Ali lyad Olwan

10 Bammou Yacine

12 Magid Mohamed Hassan C
67 Jasim Ali Al-Hashimi

77 Salmin Atig Al-rumaihi

99 Amjed Attwan Al-Magsoosi

1 Ahmed Saberi GK
30 Hassan Idriss Dicko GK
4 Abdel Rahman Mansour
7 Mohsin Hassan Al-Yezeedi

11 Abdulrahman Rashid Almadhaki

15 Ali Ahmad Al-Muhazaa null

17 Zed Saad Aboulros

22 Khalid Mubarak Alnainimi

34 Mohamed El-Sayed Syed

47 Fahad Waad Al-Bayati

96 Anas Abdulsalam Abweny null

Head coach
Assistant coach
Team manager

Team official

68654
12617
11467
7
11132
3
9603
11265
3
11469
6
10870
21183
15287
11149
8

17306
15123
13967
5248
13745
21836
15301
14003
6965
14148
92180

Goals Y R S

57
(12) 80
(10) 903
85 (77) 80
(6) 90*
Hichame Zahid

Benkablia Ahmed
Ahmad Hussain Al-Sada

Abdullah Abdulrahman Yusuf
CONFIRMED Mundhir bin Aali Ammar 03.08.2022 18:01:40 AST

Score 0:1
ScorerMin  |34[85| | | | | | L] L] L] L] |
PK/OG

Cautions: Al-Rayyan SC: 14 Tameem Mansour Alabdulla (27 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness); 4 Ahmed Yasser Abdelrhman (30 -
Unsporting behavior / recklessness); Al-Shamal SC: 2 Abdel Aziz Mitwali (57 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness)

Y: Yellow card
PK: Penalty

R: Red card
OG: Own goal

S: Substitution
GK: Goalkeeper

C: Captain
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Y: Yellow card R: Red card S: Substitution

PK: Penalty OG: Own goal GK: Goalkeeper C: Captain PLAYED
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